Timetable 4 l Bus Fares Sendai Sightseeing City Loop Bus Welcome toﬁ

The buses run every 20-min.

Adults Children

LOOPLE SENDAI g
s el ¢g = L | S e n d a | ' X
Sendai Station 9:00 | 16:00 Single-ride ¥260 ¥130 ‘ < F % J L1Ill n 3

*Payment by IC pass(Suica, PASMO, Icsca, etc) is also accepted. \ (.'
s A
200 E % E_E { IJ-I -Lné\ " o X Loople Sendai is a “city loop” bus service that
e < ) loops around major tourist spots in Sendai, the City of Trees.
<
22 Micto] 2
= L e

‘ I IR+ R IR Gkt 2 45,
¢ WEKEER KB BERITEE “HHER B+,
U Aa = N = m
W@un1sagIune ludassule B B R 28 -
/ I EMEEHLHEE T TiRmEE, BEL -
A [ BUS GUIDE ] /

® 06

Aoba-dori Ichibancho Subway Station | 9:04 | 16:04

Bansuisodo 9:06 | 16:06

For
Loople Sendai

Zuihoden Mausoleum 9:13 | 16:13

Sendai City Museum / Sendai International Center| 9:18 | 16:18 only
Site of Sendai Castle 9:26 | 16:26 Children

(under 12 years old)

Tohoku University Botanical Gardens | 9:28 | 16:28 One-day Pass for
Loople Sendai

Aobayama Subway Station 9:30 | 16:30

Tohoku University Museum of Natural History | 9:31 | 16:31

International Center Subway Station / Miyagi Museum of Art | 9:38 | 16:38 For
Subway and

RE Mojol= 2| TA| - MCtol2|

£ =Eshi= “AE| 27 HAQLIC

Traffic Park / Sankyozawa Water Power Plant | 9:42 | 16:42

.{
F
i
0
3

Loople Sendai
Osaki Hachimangu Shrine 9:46 | 16:46 Adults

—— whumnesadeume ludisasula du savs L’iﬂu'[uu‘im"l
Sendai Mediatheque 9:55 | 16:55

OR®®E®BEO®0e®®®

One-day Pass for usauumaNissfiEIsduesdissurisuan il ula

Jozenji-dori Ave. / Sendai City Hall | 9:58  16:58 Loople Sendai and Subway ¥920 ¥460 -

Hirose-dori Subway Station 10:02 | 17:02

Sendai Station 10:10 | 17:10 Ticket Window

% Purchase One-day Passes at Sendai Station West
Exit Bus Terminal Ticket Window *

@ About 70 minutes per loop X 1ERFSHH EM A E TR L4 St
The buses which depart from sendai station after 3:00 p.m. will be 1 AR E S EHE & 1575 O B HE AR E {

out-of-service after returning to the station as their final stop. 525 1] Y] 4] ST S0 £ of Mz = A A

During busy hours,we may ask the passengers to wait for the next 19 SR B YA HCH0] A MZ S7 HAS QML

bus or change to another bus. P v?wi‘iﬁuﬁé‘mﬂmi‘iqné’aoia‘lﬂﬁ
ysdayasariisataneeannsfuanvassnilidula

@ iz{T—AL705
B IERTA 15:00 1B —IE 16:00 tH R EOFTEUER ML AL B IR E

@ With a One-day Pass you can enjoy unlimited rides and are entitled
to discount privileges at some tourist facilities along the bus routes.

. @ High-speed wireless LAN (Wi-Fi) service is available on Loople
) oAk ARAEE 3 e No change given for notes larger than 1,000 yen on the bus. :
%, FIARgERIT,, BETE, Wi RHE. s ; — Sendai buses and at bus stops.
i;;gf;iﬂi’ REE_; B Eig Y @ Announcements are in Japanese and English.
IR TR - RZE—THTH . "
© E{T—A#705 8 X XIHH= 1,00000 Mp2|2t gHLICE O OTEs, [NNREETE, RRAEERAER.
15:00I R LB MR HEN AR BER “UEuEerEEx, lifidunoulinsdisudusuiasyarannnh 1,000 wu * O EAERELHERRALBLE, HEERELAN (Wi-F)
HisER.
Py . 3% You can also use THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS and SENDAI AREA PASS. @ BHEYIE
el= ok702 el N
=T S5 70= AT {8 F THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS Fl SENDAI AREA PASS _
1AREE B ) T 1
MICto] & 9f 15:00 LRE| DIX|2 16:00 L7HX|S| 2 H2 HiCto| & gto] 5 SRR AT LA A THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS 2 SENDAI AREA PASS o ° giz&%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂﬁ%%%mt—l\_i S
BE0|22 2E SUE2 UTH SIAKSIAMOF FiLICH 3 THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS % SENDAI AREA PASSE 0|83t 4= UELICE .Eﬁg%lﬁ‘,iﬂ?ﬁﬁ&ﬂ#ﬁiﬁﬁﬁ » HEEER LAN (Wi-Fi)
) L ¥ qmmmsn'[‘uum THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS uaz1is SENDAI AREA PASS lii8néian ° ﬁﬁ i
® liiaamiszanas 70 wiiisiswiiesoy . . ©5I25 XIS EFT LE 2 Slon] oM AjHOIME Bol 53 S8
sodamnduil naafiulaseudiag 15:00 u. ufssalaAugaieng 16:00 u. Loopl.e Sendal and Subway Route Map 2 2 ol 19 SXES Bofstn USLICH ASEH 52 + UABLICH
srfugnitmniidula flasssidusotaisusnidulaiisasmsiusanidulandonat .iﬁﬂ—l‘:‘?o'ﬂ Bl ohat YRFOIM= Wi-Fi MHIAS 0183t
15:00 u. valiaviiaaniiiula watsndadusaly LOOPLE SENDAI © 20| OILFRAE Alx|

@ (oI 1]

. . @ fdwmine fantieu Aawsalizuassaaldamazann
Hachimangu Shrine

wazlfifuinsandhsuaaiang q Asodsiu Wiaslunsviaedion
@ Tusoili Loople Sendai uazilhwsaaliuinms Wi-Fi anunage
@ Tusatimsimsudsihesanifiunndengy

Kita-Sendai

International .
Center SubwayStation / Namboku Line
Miyagi Museum of Art o

Wi-Fi is available with Loople Sendai! e —— Sendai Tozai Line
SENDAI Free Wi-Fi is available at locations displaying Subway Station Center Station Loople Sendai Website Bus Stop
the sticker on the left, such as on Loople Sendai buses, No.16

at bus stops, and in tourist information centers! Site of
Sendai Castle

Yagiyama
Zoological Park

e o @ West Exit

L
Pedestrian
® o o [ Deck
West Exit Bus Terminal

® o o [
® o o e

| 2F: Tourist Information Center |

SENDAI CITY Hotel Mettopolian s.pa ‘ e

Mausoleum




VERZ

=

' .
A Convenient Way to Tour Sendai! Sightseeing Information e &

How to Ride the Loople Sendai Bus

Sendai Station _ Pl Ticket Window

Bus Stop e

The Loople Sendai bus departs from bus stop
No.16 in front of Sendai Station West Exit.

From the 2nd floor of Sendai Station, step outside
to the West Exit Pedestrian Deck. Then go down

the stairs to bus stop No.16.

* Note there is no access from street level.

Let’s go to
the bus stop!

This is bus stop No.16, the Loople
Sendai bus stop.

Press this button when you want to get
off at the next stop.

Bus Stop

2F: Tourist Information Center

Go forward then turn right at the 2nd corner.

One-day Pass is
available here.

The West Exit Bus Terminal
Ticket Window is next to bus
stop No.16.

off the
bus

Make sure show the back side of your One-day Pass
with the date to the driver. Single-ride passengers
must pay the fare in cash or with an IC pass.

Hotel Metropolitan Sendai S-PAL

Go down the stairs on the left to bus
stop No.16.

) The 3rd Sunday and the previous Saturday of May Early Decembe-r to December 31

Sendai Aoba Festival /

“=1 The 2nd Saturday and Sunday in September

Sendai Jozenji Street Jazz Festival /
e - BHE / Lk - BER/ ELIE /WaEISE/ & - EHEEHLELT/ & XEERES /
Micto| - otHt Ex| / Micto] &M =/ & - EEFHERELTE / B RHNTEREIS /

Sendai Tanabata Festival /

Sendai Pageant of Starlight /

wanaaleuziiasifula wananmuuazidisadula ZHX| AEZ|E R{= HAE[H in MiCto] /

suuFamadiaouulamidludisadula

DiSCOU“tS xas of Sep.2023

Pass benefits “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai”, “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway”

Show your One-day Pass and get discounts at the following places: / 1HRE 455K BES / BRI AREHNEE /
12 SXHE ®A| EX / Tusausasimiieiuiofusuaaddléi

SENDAI 29| iiME /
suuaaussdiiiadula

o Hotel Metropolitan Sendai / s, DATEBIKE / e The Westin Sendai /

x5 Sty Jay o o 8 Stg, S Sto, N s 33

Q@ LEATELME  MERMEARE / @ FisiE/ paanE) O A TR
Tsousauinsluauaudula Chel XA / eninz T Tasusunaaudula

5% discount 5% discount

at Lobby Lounge Chaleur, Bar Knight,
Restaurant & Café Serenity, Japanese Restaurant at Restaurant Symphony, Japanese
Restaurant Ichimuan

Hayase, and Chinese Restaurant Touri

One-day rental bicycle
at student rate

Sendai City War Reconstruction Memorial Hall / Zuihoden Mausoleum / Sendai City Museum /

o IATHREXDBE /IATHESBRIESE /| | g /=05 o2 (I ATHE / AT /
@ Hicjoll "‘lXH -'?'-3 7|,_4_4/ o ﬁ'ﬁﬁlﬁ{:ﬁ:ﬁﬁx / =0|sHl / 9 N_h;ol)kl i [
naiiszRntiuy (RIS WisAudiaadula
Entry to the Exhibition Room ¥570 © ¥460 Entry to the Exhibition Room
at the group rate (Adults) at the group rate
¥100 discount on special exhibition admission
& Aoba Castle Museum / s, Miyagi Museum of Art/ - Osaki Hachimangu Shrine /
V> B ARETIE/ SEHEHETE/ e BIEERE/ ENEE T/ e KIE\EE / KE/\EE /
6 OtH} o XtETAl2 / J ojop7|# oj&2t/ RAL7| BFX|BHE MAF/
wwmnmﬂﬂmwaﬂau" WsAuARUz T IndEn AadlamAsaaiug

Entry to the regular exhibition at

¥700 @ ¥500 the group rate or ¥100 discount

(Adults) on special exhibition admission

Free postcard gift

The details of this service campaign are subject to change without prior notice. /ﬁEmETE‘E%éﬁ*BﬂE&TEE& /
BERETHERCRSOER TES - / SHHEL oz glo] HAE & UBLICL /5 5 Sustloaisineqensiing

“One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway”

Those who have purchased “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway” are eligible for discounts at the facilities along the subway routes listed below.
Show your “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway” before entering the facilities to use the discount.

*Note that “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai” can not be used for discounts.

W3 “ERILLE - B 1 BRES”, AIETIMBRKIRERERMIN. NER, R FRILLE - 8B A 1 BRES” #HITER.

HUFEILILE 1 ARES" TEZHM.

BB "EWRE - @A 1 AREH - UE TSR ERZIM - AR BT TEWRLE - @A 1 BRES, ETER -
MTERSRWA 1 BRESH ) TERHM -

2E Micto| - x|oHd 38 19 SIS TOHSHH CH3Q| X[5H AM AlME EQIELCE 0|8 e YT Holl “=
HURE Mol 1Y "XHH 2 gelo] XE|x| p4&LIch

winda "damileTudmsusodn dhmnesdnumsludioasula uazsoiliau Sahdlidudusadhmsaissiiindmeselnliaudeluils usn "damilsiudmivsais Wimesodeumeludisasula uassawliau deudaasdney
3 himwnsald "davileTudmiusats unssodnunetudisazular 1

lagbisasudebinarwaaomiia

Z Micto] - XI5t 38 12 SRS MAlH FAHAL.

Tozai Line

Namboku Line

Dainohara Station

Yagiyama Zoological Park Station | Miyagino-dori Station
Yagiyama Zoological Park / Sendai City

Nagamachi-minami Station
Sendai City

Asahigaoka Station By bus from Sendai Station

or Nagamachi Station

NAWLZAR / Museum of History and Folklore /| Tomizawa Site Museum/ | Sendai Literature Museum / | Sendai City Science Museum / Wild Plants Garden /

AR AR / R RAAHHIE / BE BRI R ) / WaTEE / MATR2E / R /
of7|olot E22H/ EEREEHE/ BB ENMR 17 AR GBI / a2/ B THHIEREE / HEE/

sudninsSasns HAPTIERLZ 2/ Z0|Xte REBZERH(Rsl £ 71) / Micto] 28tz / Micto|A| apszt / OFER /

an_ o oX o xa £ ea-s

WUAZUIEIRAINAT

|

s lziey

Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate | Entry at the group rate

A a_ @ an o a = PSRN €A
Y |w0\1l‘!1ulﬁ AisAusunssudisdula NBIANTR

Interpretation

Please call 022-224-1919 for assistance with travel information, or when you have communication
difficulties at facilities in Sendai. Open everyday 9:00~17:00 (except for irregular closed days).
(Available in 22 languages including English, Chinese, Korean, Vietnamese, Nepali, and Thai)

Support Hotline

/\/\



g @ WML T “EEL =1EE @) (BT TR

fees when you show the One-day Pass for WE” 1B FRELTHRELYH] W, 1 AR EATEEE P
= - Lo Loople Sendai at the facilities marked 0 =HE, =EE -

e @ e

lduresriyvieanduinadnsudisuansda
LOOPLE SENDAI wilsiuiiyadeiiiaiaevany

@ uansliog

O O S O ‘ @ : Index for the Loople Discount. @ : FEJLITHER. O : EFRIFMEMR - : © : dayamsanduinmsiilaliiins LOOPLE
L P L E E N D A I R U T E M A P You'll be given a gift or a discount on entrance

N ) )
H H H i i A multi-purpose cultural facility that combines a library, galleries and other venues. Designed by the H H o
Osaki Ha.ir.l..l..ma;gm; S;Iél%ed‘ se?ﬂi{;ﬁ;ﬂ;ﬂ?qeﬁ world-famous architect Toyo Ito, it won the World Architecture Awards 2002 Best Building in East Asia. JO‘Zenjl dori Ave'__l‘_sendal Clty Hall
= [IRY:] s g
K )\ E AT A/\EERI smtill= L*Bl REEBE. TATIES. BRENSIREIHRE. SEREENRARFRERORES, EHS AT A
SAIFISHRISIRA @ AadilaznAgndsiug smt{lll & IRERSL L Al Al FRT 2002 B R ARTXBERAR. EiEF A EHTBA
2k Fulaides EEE S TEE - BRSNS INEEULEE - SHAERNRERFRSHEORER . A|=iok
Osaki Hachimangu built in 1607 by Lord DATE Masamune, is a magestic shrine pavilion with UlElO‘lEﬂﬂEkI-‘.—_l‘n LU LANLAEDA igm%if&égg; Eﬁggg‘gﬁgg‘?{t ~ R REROBERFREMAOCKS Eﬂ{IEE‘I\%'I EII AI’é‘:‘::l: - 1
brilliantly colored carvings on a base of deep black urushi lacquer. It is the oldest shrine constructed Open: Sendai Mediath : 9:00-22:00 - _ _ _ _ AUULILDBUILAT [ ViIDLNDILDULA
" . ’ in the gongen-zukuri style and is designated as a National Treasure. : < . e P s:Ed:: S:irrli?n Ifi(l];::ry: 9:30-20:00 EA-IE,OAE.-EIE, gaia'_ SE Zulst Ci=N 23t AL, '*“?ﬂa'.gg 19"%'3-—.} E‘%ZLE‘:E E2209
Proto by OseliHachimneuSIINe s ) BB 1607 E BRIATIRZ ARAM. S AR BARE LT, M0l ERIREBMAOR, (Open unil 18:00 on Saturdays, Sundays and national holidays) ~ HEE:. World Architecture Awards 2002 Best Buiding in East Asia® +&13tch Jozenii-dor Avenue, lined with zelkova trees, is a street that symbolizes Sendai
@ Free postcard gift HREMEEHHBREN. EHAFNEEEZHNNXESR, BIEEHEE, Closed: Sendai Mediatheque: The fourth Thursday (Jan. - Nov.), guiieunuazasdiuuiaussaaiismefeaya aghle fieenw uazdomidu 9 dl¥dmeiu sonuuulasws. Taly 8la t:&:eCrHIy o?tlrre\v;esnue’ ined with zelkova trees, Is a street that symbolizes sendal,
*Sh One-d e o e 3 1] BB A S g o N . Y. i .29 - Jan. Uinfifigaidusssiulan Glasunetasusidaaaninland Tugusd fualugd Fume " ’
faassog\t/ %O:Lergemogg ha") g%%ﬁgféﬂ;ﬁg?féﬂé\w;&g;ﬁg@,ﬁgi}%‘ s ﬁﬁl—l*ﬁ%ﬁﬂ&ﬁﬂﬂﬁ@ﬁ%%ﬂ@f@ﬁx o Sendai Shimin LIbraryNe,;\:):z:;:(({:!ﬁ:);zl:([::’::ngzgda;,]alfn“i)a“s on a national ho“day)’ FOUUNNNBDLANBNTEADLAN E AIUIMIRBULLAATD1UUNLANY 2002 UFU. EJ,E]E]HLLUUB']F!']?EJE]C’HUEJN NQNI]'\WLBLTIHB] qUpan You can also enjoy the nearby shoppmg arcades.
= TSR ' R ’ The fourth Thursday (Jan. - Nov.), BERMMIERFAERAR "FHRZEH" ISR EEXE.
1607301 CHEf| DRAMRL] Sofl ofs FZAE 2A17| SIRIRE= EE Highof] SxHe| x2to| Sa}xtatst New Year holidays (Dec. 28 - Jan. 4) Eﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬂq#ﬁ@ﬁ'ﬁﬂ?mgo -
AlFolct, oM 7HE 2efE U ZiE Arlo 22 X|HEof Uck. § - - s
! tu a7t IL = BID,‘ = - IR0t Ut \ ) ARREBEARENEETAERATE [HMZEB] LA ESIEER -
TomAsdtuglignanaswiuluila.a. 1607 LTS NI g T T At T ) SBHETERBE A ER AT R L2RE 4 o
ZZi]{c;;is;r:;ﬁ;f:gﬂigj{;ﬂ:\:gnmmﬁm dhdmsiiiunigafisenamislulszmadu LEILIS sj2ast e mHIK| Sal “A0| EAI"alD Sal Mctole] Al 2
L - y ‘ Zbrtolofl x|t otAHl0IE M= ATE S & UCH
- Kita-yobancho ouulasudlad ﬁl’i’mimﬁmﬁumﬁmﬁﬂu dunuuil dudydnunizeafiadule
0 Station Aolsdohdudesuviouantst (asTuzdenlng)
) ) aynawuiumsteuisiienfiunlndidsels
Traffic Park*' / Sankyozawa Water Power Plant*? Osaki Hachimangu \ / L J
2B - = R Shrine \ 1
RBAE - = EEKEE Sankyozawa %’ \ X e ' h
RESH - MFXISL SYHA o Water Power Plant (12 \ ' Hirose-dori Subway Station
_ #ue5195 | Tsslwiwaaihdaidssn Sankyozawa 100 Year ° T i3 vy
*1 Open: 9:00-16:00 Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), Use by general visitors Electric Historical Center / l \ giyagi Pref?ctural Sendai Station / E R &,
may be limited during visit of groups (school groups, etc.) on weekdays. New Year \{ = overnmen lll < ﬁEﬁT / S|2A o
holidays (Dec.28-Jan.4) R Sendai City Hall e \ 111]2‘5 . / °I§d i = ,I,:' a
\__ 2 Open: 10:00-16:00 Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), New Year holidays - @(\ \ fliauhRl ﬂﬂﬂuﬁﬂ‘lﬂiﬁﬂuﬂi L"ﬂﬂﬂi
. MICho|d OF
‘%00 &Yodoml Bridge ) Kotodai-koen = I‘ I—I = J
@ N Sankyozawa N "B - qort NVe: m
J International Center Subway Station / Fudoson 4 yoze™! @ ~
Miyagi Museum of Art Temple  Traffic Park m Om% K Shimakawa Aoba-dori Ichibancho
= s = v . . .
BRI - BEERIER (“Jun1o 2023.Marst 2002 7 ‘ i International 2 g Museum ; (Hotel Palace Sendai) Subway Station
BIFRErhtsil - S ImEREfiaEay ( closed for renovation work Miyagi Museum Center Station 2. 2 = Hirose-dori EMiE—SHT
i . =l o 5 Station e &
e —— =H ME{N:Ojopy[HOlERY . l 4{94 DATE BIKE & 5 BEE—&T4
- va a r aa o a a a - —
ntormational Gontor Station sarfisalwldfuBumeSiuduundune’/ifisiamasuzimd e (enspace). Z > \ DATE BIKE OlQHIE2| O]X|EEN
S d + AVEe- i i = va o1a223.Y
This is a main convention facility of Sendai which contains an exhibition room y l\,sezm : 1705 -dot! A (40 SENDAI Tourist lnfor:;atlol%egla(_dﬁi’ (APA HIOte|. TKP amusn‘lw'[mnuaﬂanﬂmmnﬂq
of 3,000m?, a large hall equipped with 6-language simultaneous interpretation \i ,\ /%'e Sendai ) \)Dm% Arca Statién ' Sendai-Eki Kita)
facilities, and various convention rooms which represent its functionality in i : Sho / This area is next to Sendai’s shopping arcades.
holding large scale international convention. Access to this facility is 5 minutes City War 0 " Aopa-dorl 0 DATE BIKE The nationally famous Sendai Tanabata Festival
from Sendai Station by Subway Tozai Line. The Sendai Multicultual Center in Tohoku University -~ Kawauchi - Reconstruction Ich|panch (gg:'la(iael)Garden takes place here from August 6th to 8th each year.
the building prf)wdes ‘tounst information to visitors. o \{ Museum ,/ Station i kati i isubway i Memorial Hall Station —y : — Sili& RiE & WY EHTIELE.
BUATHSWALNEE. BTH000mRIEN, 04 AEEESH / £ Natural Hist P ) lgure skatinge oo\ S e : ~ ] ESFsAcH~8H, HEETLEGEM WELIE
EERENATASXULYE, BEAMMERSLHONTIE, G IR Il #” Tohoku Univ. monument International ~ Qmachi _ = B2 BB A WA BT -
BEBSFELGFE, KA SUAUHHORREE, BROIULEST - (Kawauchi Center NisHFk3en 5, e (SUbway) DATE BIKE|  g5&shen~sn - sesmemast Matss) -
sl P32 O SO E R W St 16 5 T 38 2 R B AR 4R A B RT A4 A — Campus) 0 Z Stati E (Tenza Hotel s
: B 18 T A S S : e — \ o nee  Z Hotel Sendai Hictolol A2l Aol 291 o0l =7tol Q.
) ) B HAEHEPDRIE - bR T B3000mEEES) » BESAHOEES //9 9 - goft O. e enda IfE 8¥ fU~8 U= MO Z SoiEt
Sendai International Center /@i ABAS AL ERE - REAREEREROBREINEE - y/ ) e 2, Monterey Tourist =\ Station) “MiCto| EFLHIIE} ORISR 7t ARSI
flots BB / FEEERTRIOEE - RIBRIA 155 ARRERTE © SEARIIASY g @ o e % Sendai formation] 'Mivagino-dori | .. R
BB (et ohi> 2 BIRRER L ABERR - A AHE A B @A o Road closed ) Information Station Tndfuensizn wmwfmvlinnli;nj]ﬂﬁd'(urnflﬂ
MChO| ZRIMES / McjolAle] S8Rl ZM AJA. 3,000m?e] FAIA 0l2lof 67} 20| SAISS] ®Sendai Visitor Cente The Westin & ooy~ T g gz dlos ulediio dusssdinscna
aufunnaadiaadule Aldo| 2HIE 2 B0t 243 3|43 ZE1 QlojN the IH|E2| Sofl HEE City M e wes |q /7 Metropolitan \ | S0lERTUYNDsEnIe Ui 6-8 Reman
i 2= QICk, X[3HE ExjolMo| JHS o) nf2t MCto|HuIMEREI ARAIZIO| 5RO ] Ity Museum Sendai % Sendal L _J
Open: 9:00-21:30 £ Helsont 20 tjo LEsBUdEls BrRiAz wabolge 4 9ot | TA0DAVAMA B ] .
. . . ey & 4 ation :
R s T S N A ! . versity AchE Shstle Site of Hyojogawara Nambok | . A
days and New Year vosssmumunalnajivioudavgunaciniasiious AR ] Tohoku Univ. . Tohoku University ~Aoba Castle . Bridge ) Subway Line Bansuisodo
holidays uasisaszaamunaiiin wiansesiunsussaassduumnmanunalnglld A ‘B | Gard : Sendai Castle Tohoku U '
nnsdalivimssalwlifuaelals Fadumeldazaniive 5 wiinnaandidula k (Aobayama ! otanical Garden | Museum Clnreldy) LI [ R
o e SOUMTAREMINIEY 5 LT M Katahira C / ZE2
quTansrmmnmadulawisulueasiadugabifeyamaveainiilasfaunsoanlduinsle ~ Campus) y ) Q (Katahira Campus) e e
\ y B R EER]
e ®Road closed @ HtAo|AE QF
: tam - N =
N\ T 6 : tenelnla
: : : Itsutsubashi ]
Tohoku University Museum of Natural Histor ; : )
22, THY il v 3 - e v & 'j 0 Zuihoden Station *Former Residence of Doi Bansui (poet and English literary)
FRAFEZZEARERFIEN (Mausoleum of DATE Masamune) Open: 9:00-17:00
Rt KA RE RPIERER ~ I Closed: I\NllondYays (l':'hlgdfollowgng ggyJif it;alls on a national holiday),
olj'-I‘EHQxI‘EM‘EEEI'?::' \\ ! ew Year holidays (Dec. an.3) )
ANSAUNUSEIRAIEIASEITNTNA N, ToVYasi Zoological Park f, ioEobEEh) O\
A NI o Yagiyama Zoological Par Station
ursumineaelnlag N ~ (I ~
. 10 . ission: . . . . . - Zuihoden Mausoleum
gre“-d1°M°° ';6-"0(“ A;"::'Ss_'°"-d¥15_°f ff‘fdll‘l'ts’ tonal holiday) Site of Sendai Castle Sendai City Museum / Sendai International Center \ RS BB
osed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), . . — s e 5
several days during in mid-August, New Year holidays, mlﬁiﬁlﬁﬂt 1Ill‘|5‘tﬁ!i:§ilt 1“1‘&:‘715’[?;4%’{5 * 1IJJ|‘=|‘EIF:'B'=F'L‘ RY \ xoli:ﬂ oF ﬂﬂ’lu‘ﬁﬂiﬂm‘\‘l
the last Sunday in August for facility inspection & —m N *Oct.1 2021-Mar.31 2024 - ==
\_ Y 9 y Insp ) ﬂE}OIgEi Us18n L’ﬂu‘lﬂ 1Ill"ﬁ‘l"ﬁ'f$%ﬁﬁ * 1ﬂlﬁ|§¢lb‘ﬁu (clzsed for renacl;vation work) ) '
Open: 9:00-16:50 (Last admission: 16:30
Aoba Castle Museum / %H‘Hﬁ;ﬁﬂgﬁfﬁ | ERHERRTREE/ tf??':—!‘ : ?f“ﬂ? t:d . .~ n e : 9:00-16:20 Letween Dec. - Jan. (La)st admission: 16:00)
— . N OlH} A Xt2 AR/ WilsAnmuamaileuz wwzsmumwaamu‘lﬂ / guuu’m’mmwmwu‘lﬂ h - ) Admission: ¥570 (Univ. student and older)
AObayfma SUbway Station Open: 9:00-17:00 (16:00 from Nov.-Mar.) Photo courtesy of Zuihioden @ (Loople Discount: ¥460)
BHH s Admission: ¥700 (Adults) @ (Loople Discount: ¥500) Sendai City Museum / Closed: Dec. 31
= = N L
BEILLE This is the site where Lord DATE Masamune built Sendai Castle (also called Aoba Castle) ﬂ:fﬁﬁtf;}{mimjﬁiafﬁ < Zuihoden is the final resting place of the members of DATE clan including
oj<H}ofo} more than four centuries ago. You can get a panoramic view of Sendai from the place HICHO|A| M=t [ Wiishnuniiiasitula the first feudal lord DATE Masamune.
= o o where a statue of Lord Masamune on horseback stands. Here you can visit . a. . o L ap. A superb example of elegant, gorgeously decorated architecture of the early Edo period.
snilenlauzeuz the Aoba Castle Museum, which displays a range of items related to the DATE clan. OperT. 9_'00 -16:45 (Last admission: 16:15) Ideal for strolls on the grgunds? wgich are surrounded by cryptomeria groves.
J/ R400S ERNPEBERAMUAH (BHABR) Wi, Admission: ¥460 (Univ. student and adults) EUABNE—RELFALRORE, RREEL0H.
| NEREBREDGIMS, BEREMIATR. © (Loople Discount: Entry to the HHARMEMEEMRE, G T IFHKERRANSERKE.
0 -\ FRERTE AR R B S R R R Exhibition Room at the group rate X BHERA AR ETI, b2RENES.
J Tohoku University Botanical Gardens R4003 FRFFHFRMMUAN (WHABEN) MEHE - or ¥100 discount on special ] P
= - WEFENRAESRIITT  EZREBLETHE - exhibition admission) : TR B E R 2 2 SRR 2 1F -
BHLUEMER SRILEYMES BRERTANPRIENENNE EAENETE - Closed: Mondays Sendai Ryokusaikan Visitor Center ERWBEOMTIR - bR B -
ofH}ojo} AISL1 LA 4001 OfA} M CHE DRAFRLIZO] loll ZASE MiCto| A(ol2Ht MojatnE B S, (The following day if it is a national holiday), I MiCo| M CiE| DIASRUIZe| B2, BRAXIEE HAIZ0] Lk
SuNssumaasanInesulalan Tl DI 7[0bat0| QU= EHAOIAS HICto| AIZIXIE BHeol Hiate 4 Irh. The day after a national holiday Open: 9:00-19:00(Mar. - Nov.) MMistn St RAE o= Al] £7] 24%0] 2lm=olc),
AUNITUAINATNNIING IR L ORRUIZ T ERtsH X127t FAIE OF2ut & XIZFAIRE WAElo] rt, (Opens if that day falls on Saturday, 9:00-17:00(Dec. - Feb.) 8 ALIZ 20 Saiijel of AL Aol 2=,
Open_: 9_:00-17:00 (Last admission: 16:00) dusawiidousiiineniaz aneguslisiusnamdula riefdoniunamenleus) denidamsmsiou Sunday or national holiday) Closed: 'I[;he 123': l\fljondsay of Mar.Jun.Sep.and Dec. Temangz Wievewisiniuansaiinenia: anmywe tnsueraneadula ldauaeesne q fiiodedtio
Admission: ¥230 (Adults) . . . . aunsdwpdesdulanumlumnldnnanuinsguiiusesnmgiusluuniodin €c.£3 - Jan. fetsdusenifessanilaunssugausnzesadoelnzAldunaanusiegvmsnuua g
Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), snsadonfifiaiuiusiamenlouzld fimsuaaeing 4 Alurdestuusiinnmyiue MaNEAUMIRUNBAUBIRLNY q FBUTIBIMARBUGILT RN EFUEY
\ from December to the day before the Spring Equinox Day ) \ y \ y " )

<Supported by : Sendai City/Miyagi International Tourism Theme Area Promotion Conference> <Information such as admission fees is as of Sep. 2023 and is subject to change.> <Photographs courtesy of : Miyagi Prefecture Tourism Policy Division>



